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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

BURGLARY BOONE

BURGLARY BUFFALO

BURGLARY BUFFALO

BURGLARY CLAY

BURGLARY HAMILTON

BURGLARY HOWARD

BURGLARY HOWARD

BURGLARY MERRICK

BURGLARY POLK

BURGLARY YORK

BURGLARY YORK

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF BOONE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF BOONE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF BOONE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF POLK

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

SEXUAL ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE DOUGLAS

DOMESTIC ASSAULT LANCASTER

MURDER 1ST DEGREE HALL

USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY HALL

VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER LANCASTER

4 213709 CHAVEZ RAMON F CHILD ABUSE SCOTTS BLUFF

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON LANCASTER

6 212737 KENNEDY DANARIUS A BURGLARY DOUGLAS

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM DOUGLAS

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM DOUGLAS

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING SARPY

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA PLATTE

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP PLATTE

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE PLATTE

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE PLATTE

9

1

2

3

5

7

8

87530 MOORE JAKOTA D

211132 JACOBSSON PETER I.A.

214231 MANTZARIS ZACHARY F

89820 MOONEY DAKOTA J

87150 ARMAGOST RANDALL 

211314 BELTON SEAN 

68034 CARSON GABRIEL T
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10 392106 OHLRICH BRITTANY POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON DOUGLAS

BURGLARY DODGE

ESCAPE RED WILLOW

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST SARPY

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA SARPY

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SARPY

FAILURE TO APPEAR LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

POSSESSION OF FORGERY DEVICE LANCASTER

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE DOUGLAS

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE PLATTE

BURGLARY PLATTE

BURGLARY PLATTE

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP COLFAX

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP PLATTE

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP PLATTE

11

12

13

14

95667 WARDLOW-STUBBLEFIELD 

AMANDA 

86265 WELDON KOLLIN T

87675 SCHLIEKER AARON M

87327 TAYLOR-WORKMAN STEVEN 


